Bulletin AT-95026B page 1 of 4
AT-95026B
Revised 02-02
Catalog Section 10
(00-02-0039)
A20 and A25 Series Temperature SWICHGAGE®
2 and 2-1/2 in. (51 and 64 mm) Dial
■ Corrosion Resistant Polycarbonate Case

manship is given with this Murphy product. Details
are available on request and are packed with each unit.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: A20T-B1-250-4.
Range††
Base Model
A20T
A20TL
A20TO
A20TE
A20TABS
A20TB
A20TH
____ – ____ – ____ – ____
Single scale (°C)
70C   = 0-70°C
100C   = 45-100°C
120C   = 50-120°C
140C   = 60-140°C
160C   = 70-160°C
Dual scale (°F/°C)
°F °C
120   = 32-120 0-49
160   = 32-160 0-71
220   = 130-220 54-104
250   = 130-250 60-121
300   = 140-300 60-149
320   = 160-320 71-160
350   = 180-350 82-177
440   = 300-440 149-227
Temperature Capillary Armor Type
and Length
Capillary Armor Type
Blank = PVC armor, copper capillary
S = Stainless steel armor, copper capillary
Capillary Length (specify after capillary type;
example: “S4”)
4 = 4 ft. (1.2 m)
Specify other length = Available in 2 ft. increments
thru 20 ft.; 5 ft. increments above 20 ft. (0.5 m.
increments from 1.5–10 m.; 2 m. increments thru
34 m. Specify “M” following length, i.e. 1.5M.)
A20TG
A25T
A25TL
A25TE
A25TABS
A25TH
A25TG
††Consult factory for availability of dials other than °F/°C. Select scale
so your normal operating temperature is in the upper half of the scale.
Options†
B1 = Black bezel
EX = Explosion-proof (CSA Listed for
Class I, Div. 1, Groups C & D)*
EL = Explosion-proof less case
HL = High and low contacts
K = Knob adjusting face contact
OS = Oil sealed (Silicone Oil)
UA = Temperature bulb style “A” (10-05-0166)
UB = Temperature bulb style “B” (10-01-0061)
UC = Temperature bulb style “C” (10-01-0060)
UD = Temperature bulb style “D” (10-00-0286)
UE = Temperature bulb style “E” (10-01-0084)
UF = Temperature bulb style “F” (10-00-0577)
UG = Temperature bulb style “G” (10-00-0578)
UH = Temperature bulb style “H” (10-00-2466)
UJ = Temperature bulb style J (10051153)
UK = Temperature bulb style K (10054886)
†Options not available on all models or configurations.
*A25TE-EX only is CSA listed for hazardous locations.
**This option is not covered by the CE mark. Illumination – Order Separately
A20 Series: Clamp Lite Assembly; 12 V= 05702176; 24 V= 05702177